w w w . L A M O T . c o m
DEFLAGRATION FLAME ARRESTORS
The L76L-UF model is designed to inhibit flame propagation in gas piping systems and to protect
low pressure tanks containing flammable liquids. Arrestors protect low flash point liquids from
external sources of ignition. This provides increased fire protection and safety.
MODEL L76L-UF
MODEL L76L-UF
TECHNICAL DETAILS

For easy ordering, select proper model numbers
  MODEL #                  DESCRIPTION
HOW TO ORDER
L76L - UF - 0105 - 11 - 000 1” x 5” Aluminum Body, 316 SS Element
L76L - UF - 0105 - 33 - 000 1” x 5” Carbon Steel Body, 316 SS Element
L76L - UF - 0206 - 33 - 000 2” x 6” Carbon Steel Body, 316 SS Element
w w w . L A M O T . c o m
STRAIGHT PIPE, CLOSED END CONFIGURATION:
Gas Group End Condition Maximum Pipe
Length from
Ignition Source
to Flame Arrestor
Maximum
Operational
Pressure
Allowable
Bend(s)*
Maximum
Burn Time at
Atmospheric
Pressure
Operational
Temperature
Range °F (°C)
D (IIA) Closed End 50 pipe diameters 18.9 psia
(1.3 bara)
None 20 minutes -4 to 140
(-20 to 60)
Model L76L-UF, Straight Pipe, Closed End Configuration, is designed and tested according to EN ISO 16852:2016, except for:
1. The short time burn test was conducted at atmospheric pressure, for a time period extending past 1 minute.
*No additional bends or restrictions are allowed.
Model L76L-UF, 20 ft with Bend, Open End Configuration, is designed and tested according to EN ISO 16852:2016, except for:
1. The piping on the unprotected side, consisted of ignition source, 15 ft of straight pipe, one 90 degree bend, 5 ft of straight pipe,
then the arrester.
2. The short time burn test was conducted at atmospheric pressure, for a time period extending past 1 minute.
3. Tested with a thin film on the end, to simulate an open-ended piping configuration.
*No additional bends or restrictions are allowed.
**See below 20 ft with bend diagram:
For an arrestor to be properly applied, all the requirements for one of the two following configuration scenarios must be met.
MODEL L76L-UF // SPECIFICATIONS
Max of 15 Ft.
Max of 5 Ft.
Flame Arrestor
Protected Side
90⁰ Bend
Ignition Source
20FT WITH BEND, OPEN END CONFIGURATION:
Gas Group End Condition Maximum Pipe
Length from
Ignition Source to
Flame Arrestor**
Maximum
Operational
Pressure
Allowable
Bend(s)*
Maximum
Burn Time at
Atmospheric
Pressure
Operational
Temperature
Range °F (°C)
D (IIA) Open End 20 ft (ignition
source - max of
15 ft - bend - max
of 5 ft - arrestor)
15.9 psia
(1.1 bara)
One 90 degree 20 minutes -4 to 140
(-20 to 60)
FIGURE 1: 20FT WITH BEND
V A L V E  &  A R R E S T O R w w w . L A M O T . c o m